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Sanding 

 
Basis of very high abrasive and extreme aggressiveness of the new 
Aggressive Bona abrasive grain is the innovative design of ceramic aluminum 
oxide. This material goes up in terms of its hardness, almost in diamonds and 
is particu-larly robust and durable. This achieves an optimum grinding action at 
a significantly higher heren service life of the belts. This ensures an economical 
work process - even under difficult conditions. 
 

• Very high performance thanks to high stabilityEfficient dust-extraction 
• Very good life time 
• For severe applications on belt sanders 
• Coarse sanding on hard wood 

 
 

 
 
Grain Type: Ceramic and Aluminium Oxid 
Coating:      Electrostatically,closed coat 
Backing:     Polyester Backing 
Bonding:     Syntetic resin  
 
 

 
 

 Belts Discs Discs with hole rolls 
Available 
Size 

200 x 550mm 
200 x 750mm 
250 x 750mm 
 

 
100mm 
125mm 
150mm  
178mm 

  
 

 
203mm x 25m 
254mm x 25m 
305mm x 25m 

Grain Typ Ceramic+ 
AluOxid,  

Ceramic+ 
AluOxid 

Ceramic+ 
AluOxid 

Ceramic+ 
AluOxid 

Coating Electrostatically Electrostatically Electrostatically Electrostatically 
Backing Y-weight cloth, 

cotton 36+50 
 

Y-weight cloth, 
cotton 36+50 
 

Y-weight cloth, 
cotton 36+50 
 

Y-weight cloth, 
cotton 36+50 
 

Bonding Resin over 
resin 

Resin over 
resin 

Resin over 
resin 

Resin over 
resin 

Coarse 
sanding 

36+50 
 

36+50 
 

36+50 
 

36+50 
 

. 
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