Bona 8700 Platinum Ceramic Abrasive



Technical data sheet

Basis of very high abrasive and extreme aggressiveness of the new Aggressive Bona abrasive grain is the innovative design of ceramic aluminum oxide. This material goes up in terms of its hardness, almost in diamonds and is particu-larly robust and durable. This achieves an optimum grinding action at a significantly higher heren service life of the belts. This ensures an economical work process - even under difficult conditions.

- Very high performance thanks to high stabilityEfficient dust-extraction
- · Very good life time
- For severe applications on belt sanders
- · Coarse sanding on hard wood

Technical data

Grain Type: Ceramic and Aluminium Oxid Coating: Electrostatically, closed coat

Backing: Polyester Backing Bonding: Syntetic resin

Paper Sizes

	- ··	n :	5	
	Belts	Discs	Discs with hole	rolls
Available	200 x 550mm			
Size	200 x 750mm	100mm		203mm x 25m
	250 x 750mm	125mm		254mm x 25m
		150mm		305mm x 25m
		178mm		
Grain Typ	Ceramic+	Ceramic+	Ceramic+	Ceramic+
	AluOxid,	AluOxid	AluOxid	AluOxid
Coating	Electrostatically	Electrostatically	Electrostatically	Electrostatically
Backing	Y-weight cloth,	Y-weight cloth,	Y-weight cloth,	Y-weight cloth,
	cotton 36+50	cotton 36+50	cotton 36+50	cotton 36+50
Bonding	Resin over	Resin over	Resin over	Resin over
	resin	resin	resin	resin
Coarse	36+50	36+50	36+50	36+50
sanding				



